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13230 4/26/2011 2 8

Left

100 6.378

Book-Page or

Reception No.
Remarks

Right Of Way

Tabulation Of Properties

Project Number:  IM 0702-229

Project Location:   Eagle Airport Interchange

 R.O.W. Tabulation of Properties in Eagle County for State Highway No.70

Add PE 106

Added RE104A

Added TE101,TE102,TE103,TE103A,TE103B

Parcel

No.
Owner Address Area Of

Parcel

Area In Acres

Net AreaExisting ROW
Remainder

Right

Location

T. 5 S., R. 85 W., 6th P. M.U.S. Land (BLM)

Remove Parcels 103A, PE103X, PE108X, and

108A, PE108AX, SE105, TE 106, TE 107

Added parcel 105R

Area change  Parcels 105 & 105R

Sheet Revisions COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Sheet Revisions
add access parcels onto sht.

Sheet Revisions

6.378

CDOT Form 

#136 Ra 7/00

Region 3

222 South 6th St. Room 317

Grand Junction, Colorado 81501

Phone: (970) 248-7232 Fax: (970) 248-7233

 Right Of Way Plans Unit: Larry Baughman               TDS

Area of PE103X 

100 6.378

AC-100

101 6.215 See 101R

AC-101

TE101 0.085

101R 0.100

102 0.249 35.3

AC-102

TE102 0.117same as above
LOT 4 EAGLE RANCH SUB.

Sec.2, T5S, R85W, 6th PM
0.117 For Realignment of an irrigation ditch.

same as above same as above same as above

same as above

For Realignment of an irrigation ditch.

same as above same as above same as above

same as above same as above
LOT 3 EAGLE RANCH SUB.

Sec.2, T5S, R85W, 6th PM
0.085

same as above

LARRY D. DELPIT & DOROTHY DELPIT -JT

T. 5 S., R. 85 W., 6th P. M.

180 E OCEAN BLVD 1010  

LONG BEACH, CA 90802

U.S. Land (BLM)

LOT 3 EAGLE RANCH SUB.

Sec.2, T5S, R85W, 6th PM
6.215 29.2

6.378

same as above same as above
LOT 3 EAGLE RANCH SUB.

Sec.2, T5S, R85W, 6th PM
0.100

LOT 4 EAGLE RANCH SUB.

Sec.2, T5S, R85W, 6th PM
0.249LARRY D. DELPIT

180 E OCEAN BLVD 1010  

LONG BEACH, CA 90802

103 2.244 36.4

AC-103

TE103 0.152

TE103A 0.167

TE103B 0.090

RE104 0.463

For Realignment of an irrigation ditch.same as above same as above same as above 0.090

same as above 0.167 For Realignment of an irrigation ditch.same as above same as above

For Construction of a private access roadsame as above same as above same as above 0.152

Sec.2, T5S, R85W, 6th PM

2.244

Construction and maintence of a highway bridge.

Subject to easement for ingress and egress under bridge structure.

1800 Farnam

Omaha, NE 68102

Tracts 47, 51, 53 of Section 2

T. 5 S., R. 85 W., 6th P. M.
NOTTINGHAM SAND & GRAVEL CO  

PO BOX 9  

BURNS, CO 80426  

same as above same as above same as above

Section 2

T. 5 S., R. 85 W., 6th P. M.
0.463Union Pacific Railroad, Co. a Delaware Corp.

21.1

105 6.962 1.518 See 105R

105R 0.024

AC-105

PE106 0.031

RE104A 0.146 Facilitate the construction and maintenance of a highway bridge.
1800 Farnam

Omaha, NE 68102

Section 2

T. 5 S., R. 85 W., 6th P. M.
0.146

Area of 105 in RPZ is 0.23 Acres

Remainder of 24.4 acres in B-674 P-705

11.7 acres of remainder in RPZ
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Omaha, NE 68102 T. 5 S., R. 85 W., 6th P. M.

5.444Board of County Commissioners Eagle County
PO BOX 850  

EAGLE, CO 81631

Tracts 51 & 53 of Section 2

T. 5 S., R. 85 W., 6th P. M.

same as above

PO Box 4840

Eagle, CO 81631

same as above

same as above

Eagle Ranch Property Owners Association

Sidney E. Blandford III - President

Union Pacific Railroad, Co. a Delaware Corp.

same as above 0.024

same as above same as above

EAGLE RANCH SUB.

Sec.2, T5S, R85W, 6th PM
0.031

24.4

For constr., maintenance & operation of access rd.
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